
Demystifying NIH: Diverse Strategies  
for Finding and Securing NIH Funding

Panelists Include:
Belinda E. Sims, PhD
Health Scientist Administrator
National Institute on Drug Abuse (NIDA)
bsims@nida.nih.gov 

Cheryl Anne Boyce, Ph.D
Chief, Implementation Science Branch (ISB)
Center for Translation Research and 
Implementation Science (CTRIS)
National Heart, Lung, and Blood Institute 
(NHLBI) cboyce@mail.nih.gov 

Aria Davis Crump, Sc.D.
Deputy Branch Chief
Prevention Research Branch
National Institute on Drug Abuse (NIDA)
acrump@nida.nih.gov 

Jennifer Alvidrez, PhD
Program Official
Division of Extramural Scientific Programs
National Institute on Minority Health and 
Health Disparities (NIMHD) 
jennifer.alvidrez@nih.gov

Collene Lawhorn, PhD
Program Officer
Communication, Dissemination, and 
Engagement Research Program
Division of AIDS Research
National Institute of Mental Health (NIMH)
collene.lawhorn@nih.gov   

Robert Clay Rivers, PhD
Program Officer
Office of Minority Health Research 
Coordination
National Institute of Diabetes and Digestive 
and Kidney Diseases (NIDDK)
robert.rivers@nih.gov 
  

Moderated by:

Lauren D. Hill, PhD 
Acting Deputy Director

Office for Disparities 
Research and 

Workforce Diversity
National Institute of 

Mental Health (NIMH)
hillla@mail.nih.gov

Sponsored by:  
College of Social Work: Office of Diversity & Office of Research
College of Education and Human Ecology: Office of Equity, Diversity and Global Engagement & Office of 
Research, Innovation and Collaboration

We invite doctoral students, postdoctoral fellows, and junior faculty to join us for a panel discussion and breakout 
sessions with National Institutes of Health program officers to learn critical strategies for finding and securing NIH 
funding. Learn about the diversity of research funded by NIH and how your own research may fit! Meet officers from 
NIMH, NIDDK, NIMHD, NHLBI, NIDA, and NIAID

LaShawndra Price, PhD 
Chief, Research Scientist 
Development Program, Office for 
Research on Disparities and Global 
Mental Health at the National 
Institute of Mental Health (NIMH)
leshawndra.price@nih.gov 

Jovier D. Evans, PhD
Chief, Geriatric and Aging Processes 
Research Branch
Division of Translational Research
National Institute of Mental Health 
(NIMH)
jevans1@mail.nih.gov 

Jazmin C. Bustillo, M.S.
Program Specialist/Implementation 
Science Branch (ISB)
Center for Translation Research & 
Implementation Science (CTRIS)
National Heart, Lung, and Blood 
Institute (NHLBI)
jazmin.bustillo@nih.gov 

PLEASE REGISTER BY CLICKING HERE

https://osu.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJcpcOGorjItHNE3bOa1pZgRfcioPC5ftnfC
https://osu.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_O0V2LQbuS1y7R7rgsM4z2g
https://osu.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJcpcOGorjItHNE3bOa1pZgRfcioPC5ftnfC
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